

OCD-17 to 21

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Commercial Division)

EC/319/2021

CENTRAL INLAND WATER TRANSPORT CORPORATION LIMITED
Versus
LMJ SHIPPING PVT. LTD.

AND

EC/320/2021

CENTRAL INLAND WATER TRANSPORT CORPORATION LTD.
Versus
LMJ SHIPPING PVT. LIMITED

AND

EC/321/2021

CENTRAL INLAND WATER TRANSPORT CORPORATION LTD.
Versus
LMJ SHIPPING PVT. LTD.

AND

EC/322/2021

CENTRAL INLAND WATER TRANSPORT CORPORATION LTD.
Versus
LMJ SHIPPING PVT. LTD.

AND

EC/324/2021

CENTRAL INLAND WATER TRANSPORT CORPORATION LTD.
Versus
LMJ SHIPPING PVT. LTD.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 22nd September, 2023.

Appearance:

Mr. Ashok Kumar Jena, Adv.

The Court: The advocate-on-record of the award-holder seeks time to amend the cause-title of the execution cases.

List these matters after four weeks, as prayed for,

Steps, as prayed for, to be taken in the meantime.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

bp.