

OCD-88-92

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
Commercial Division

EC/319/2021

CENTRAL INLAND WATER TRANSPORT CORPORATION LIMITED
VS
LMJ SHIPPING PVT LTD.

EC/320/2021

CENTRAL INLAND WATER TRANSPORT CORPORATION LTD.
VS
LMJ SHIPPING PVT LIMITED

EC/321/2021

CENTRAL INLAND WATER TRANSPORT CORPORATION LTD.
VS
LMJ SHIPPING PVT LTD.

EC/322/2021

CENTRAL INLAND WATER TRANSPORT CORPORATION LTD.
VS
LMJ SHIPPING PVT LTD.

EC/324/2021

CENTRAL INLAND WATER TRANSPORT CORPORATION LTD.
VS
LMJ SHIPPING PVT LTD.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA
Date : 1st March, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. S. Nag, Adv.
Mr. A. K. Jena, Adv.
Ms. R. Singhi, Adv.

The Court:- None appears for the award holder.

List this matter after six weeks.

The Award debtor appears online.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)